

19
~~19-02-20~~

Present: Sr: R. Roy
2nd ADJ, DGP

1st Court, Durgam
11/2

As per the resolution taken by Local Bar Association
No step is taken by Id. Adv.
No Judicial work has been performed.
P.O is transferred.

Fix - 30-04-20 - for pp & charge

B
Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Durgam
11/2